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MynununaneHbeii pailoH: HoBo-CaBuHOBCKHMHA

Ne Ilpeamer

®HUO yyennka

Kaace

o0ydeHuns

Kaacc

ydacTus

bannos

Maxkcumym

6ansi0B

Craryc yyacTHHKA

LIKOJIBHBIN

MYH. 3TaIl.
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AcTpoHoMUS

Mwxainosa
Ilnana
CepreesHa

10

10

48

48

Mobeautens Mpusep

2|AcTpoHomus

banabaHoB
AnekcaHgp
BukToposu

10

10

37

48

Mpusep Bes mecta

3|AcTpoHomus

HypTanHos
Damup
Haunesuy

10

10

35

48

Mpusep bBes mecta

B

AcTpoHOMUSA

Lenncnamos
Awnpar
Vinbrusosu4

10

10

35

48

Mpusep bBes mecta

5|AcTpoHomus

[onroaplwmHHbIX
Anmaa
MapatoBu4

36

48

MNobeantens Mpu3aep

D

AcTpoHOMUA

["apees Pobept
AnbbepToBuy

34

48

Mpusep Mpuaep

~

AcTpoHomMusA

[as3oB Anmas
PancoBuy

37

48

Mobeautenb Bes mecTa

[o2]

AcCTpoHOMUA

CansixeeB
Kamunb
AnbbepToBuy

36

48

Mpusep Bes mecTa

(o]

AcTpoHomMus

Wapadues
Tumyp
3ayapposud

25

48

Mpusep Mpusep

Jupekrop munes
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